Datasheet
Multifunctional Hand-Held Meter
Omniport 30
Datasheet Omniport 30
v1.13 / All rights reserved  |  2
Omniport 30
The robust multifunctional hand-held meter meets the  highest requirements and comes with a wide range of accurate

Conformity
Logprobe 65 - Polycarbonate Probe
Air Velocity Probes
Datasheet Omniport 30
v1.13 / All rights reserved  |  9
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
Pluggable Probes1) Remote Probes2)
Type Hand-held meter OMNIPORT30-T30
Position 1 - Omniport 30
Cable 2 m (6.6 ft) HA010813
5 m (16.4 ft) HA010814
10 m (32.8 ft) HA010815
Position 2 - Cable
Humidity / Temperature Logprobe 20 - Response time ≤30 s LOGPROBE20-HTPC
Logprobe 20 - Response time ≤10 s LOGPROBE20-HTPA
Logprobe 16 - HVAC probe LOGPROBE16
Logprobe 31 - High temperature probe LOGPROBE31
Logprobe 30 - Confined space probe LOGPROBE30
Air Velocity Logprobe 60 - Stainless steel probe, 0.4...20 m/s (80...4 000ft/min) LOGPROBE60
Logprobe 61 - Stainless steel probe, 0.12...2 m/s (24...400 ft/min) LOGPROBE61
Logprobe 65 - Polycarbonate probe, 0.4...20 m/s (80...4 000 ft/min) LOGPROBE65
Position 3 - Probes
Carrying case For Omniport 30 and up to 4 probes HA040906 HA040906
1) Directly connected to device, cable is optional.
2) Cable is necessary.
Position 4 - Carrying Case
Order Examples
Pluggable Probes
Feature Code Description
Position 1 OMNIPORT30-T30 Hand-held meter Omniport 30
Position 3 LOGPROBE20-HTPC Humidity / temperarute probe, Response time ≤30 s
Position 4 HA040906 Carrying Case
Remote Probes
Feature Code Description
Position 1 OMNIPORT30-T30 Hand-held meter Omniport 30
Position 2 HA010813 Cable 2 m (6.6 ft)
Position 3 LOGPROBE16
LOGPROBE61
HVAC probe
Stainless steel probe, 0.12...2 m/s (24...400 ft/min)
Position 4 HA040906 Carrying Case
Datasheet Omniport 30
v1.13 / All rights reserved  |  10
Description Code
Carrying case for omniport 30,
2 pluggable and 2 remote probes
HA040906
Protective Cover HA040907
Membrane filter (for Ø 12 mm RH/T probes), Polycarbonate Body
Metal grid filter (for Ø 12 mm RH/T probes), Polycarbonate Body
Stainless steel sintered filter (for Ø 12 mm RH/T probes)
HA010118
HA010119
HA010103
Plastic grid filter (for Logprobe20-HTPA), Polycarbonate Body HA010121
Cable for remote probes 2m (6.6 ft)
5m (16.4 ft)
10m (32.8 ft)
HA010813
HA010814
HA010815
Humidity standards / Calibration device Refer to data sheet Humidity Calibration Kit
SmartGraph3 - data management software Free download at www.epluse.com/omniport30
Accessories
For further information please refer to the Accessories datasheet.
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050